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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

ENGINE PARTS TM

DODGE TK / RAM 5.9L & 6.7L ENGINES

Jobber Net

$6.37

Part number

V2014

UPC: 729295191698

INTAKE VALVE /

12 required

(Standard Duty)

DODGE TK
DODGE TK
DODGE TK
RAM
RAM

5.9-6,7,C
6.7-A,L
6.7-A,L
6.7-L
6.7-L

1998-09
2007-10
2008-10
2011-16
2011-16

(359) OHV
(408) OHV
(408) OHV
(408) OHV
(408) OHV

(Medium Duty)

(Standard Duty)

(Medium Duty)


